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CALIFORNIA— Contd
Merchants Exchange Bide— Contd

Colusa-Glenn Stge Inc whse
GA1-3371

Riverside Rice & Whse Co whol
EX7-4045

515 Emerald Management real est

516 Vacant
518 Noonan Fred F Co Inc ship agts

YU1-6204
Wallenius Lines YU1-6024

520 Vacant
521 Turkington Edw L real est

EX2-8818
522 Battaglia Frey Inc feed and

grain dlrs YU6-1730
524 Canes J Co (sub ofc)

525 East Asiatic Co Inc steamship
lines EX2-7324

537 Marble Mtge Co (loan dept)

539 Landis Philip F (ofc)

540 White Cap Co mtl gds mfrs
GA1-8041

White Cap Co-Div of Continental
Can Co Inc mtl closures
GA1-8041

3th fl Association Insurance Admini-
strators ins counsellors
EX7-1525

600 Long & Levit lwyrs EX7-2222
607 Havre J B Co importers

EX2-4706
Nicolaisen Harold K food

broker EX2-2763
609 Henry Wm R acct GA1-4292
610 Weinstock Anderson Maloney &

Chase lwyrs EX2-5617
Gil Lockwood E Wilson consultant

GA1-8526
613 Hinckley Wm A (ofc) GA1-7441
618 Vacant
620 Vacant
622 Haley & Co importers D02-8742
623 Vacant
624 Vacant
625 Fan-America Timber Services

consultants EX2-8275
Parth Trading Co importers

EX2-S275
Tuolumne Corp The consultants

EX2-8275
626 Knowlton Frank & Co ins

securities EX2-3088
631 Bodisco Andrew lwyr EX2-0584

Smirnoff Andrew P lwyr
YU6-6045

632 Varakin Anne Mrs lwyr
EX2-0585

633 Vacant
635 Revere Paul Life Ins Co

SU1-3 542

637 Vacant
638 Vacant
704 Continental Grain Co EX7-6300
705 Imperial Commodities coffee

brokers DO2-0579
70 5a Cal West Capital Corp inv

YU1-8001
706 Coastal Casualty Co ins

YU1-2615
707 Annibale & Driver bail bonds

YU2-7S68
710 Genl Chartering Inc ship

brokers EX7-021G
"12 No Return
714 Wilson & Beedy corn brokers

GA1-1710

715 Bankers & Shippers Ins Co of

New York EX2-0866
Jersev Ons Co New York

EX2-0866
Pa: Ins Co of New York

EX2-0866
716 Matthews- Silvius Traffic Serv

GA1-8756
717 Vacant
718 Golden Gate Petroleum Co oil

marketers EX2-6146
Golden Gate Petroleum

Overseas Co EX2-614S
720 Pac Coast Coffee Assn (confer-

721 McKeever C J Co whol petro-

leum prods EX7-3423
722 Pacific Coast Coffee Assn

YU6-0267
723 Romeo Corp The patents re-

search YU6-4825
724 Kerr Alex H & Co Inc bottle

dlrs D02-7688
725 Romaine Wm Co ins broker

YU6-4918
728 Lamborn & Co Inc sugar

brokers YU1-2727
730 Calmanod Co exporters

D02-7849

Suze Harrv C Co importers
D02-7849

Warren Grain Co dlrs
GA1-1722

731 Blue Star Line Inc steamship
EX2-1580

800 Kenyon & Eckhardt Inc adv
YU1-7270

802 Salz E & Son Inc grain dlrs
EX2-4118

803 Bear River Hop Farm (ofc)

YU6-3853
Hart Leo B (ofc) YU6-3853

807 Lally Richd J marine surveyor
DO2-2880

Martinsen Harold O marine
surveyor DO2-2880

Young Alf W marine surveyor
DO2-2880

008 Pac Fire Rating Eur (Publica-
tion Dept) STJ1-8828

809 Biocine Anthony J ins YU2-0239
811 Haight Herbert's business

consultants YU1-6944
815 Puett Ann (sub ofc)

Swedberg R & Co importers
EX2-4050

816 Coml Mtl Co scrap YU1-8952
818 Pacific Fire Rating Bur

(schedule dept) SU1-8828
821 Fearn Foods Inc YU1-1010
823 Hamilton Geo II ofc

Moore Joseph G ofc

824 Pac Fire Rating Bur (Pub Pro-
tection Eng Dept)
SU1-8828

827 Vacant
830 Eagle Machinery Co Ltd scale

mfrs SU1-6950
831 Schroth & Salerno lwyrs

YU6-5927
832 Nichols & Fay ins brokers

SU1-5773
333 Vacant
835 Ascherm.--n A H Inc YU6-6171
836 Vacant
838 Vacant
840 Holway P M Steamship Co Ltd

EX2-7534
9th fl Pac Fire Rating Bur SU1-8826
1000 Derby Cook Quinby & Tweedt

lwyrs D02-1161
Kerr Thos R lwyr D02-1161

1003 Pac Coast Committee of Inward
Trans- Pac Steamship
Lines YU6-2355

1004 Cal Japan Cotton Pool
YUC-2355

Pac Indonesian Conference
YUS-2355

Pac Westbound Conference
YU6-2355

Pac Straits-Indonesian
Conference YU6-2355

1007 Vacant
1009 Vacant
1010 Pac Fire Rating Bur sub ofc

SU1-8828
1011 Craig L M Inc food products

YrUl-0280
1014 Natl Board of Fire Under-

writers DO2-2170
1015 Australian New Zealand &

South Sea Islands Pac
Coast Conference
YU6-0S60

Pac Ccast Australasian Tariff

Bur YU6-0660
1020 Vacant
1021 Pac Fire Rating Bur (training

sch) SU1-8328
1022 Vacant
1024 Vacant
1027 Vacant
1030 Pac Fire Rating Bur (acct

dept) SU1-8828
1037 Pac Fire Rating Eur (sprinkler

risk dept) SU1-8828
1039 Pac Fire Rating Bur (earthquake

dept) SU1-8828
1101 Volmer R i Sons (sample room)

1102 Cook Flour Co whol D02- 5711

1104 Prospect Farms SU1-5012
Rio Farms SU1-5012
Riverside Elevators grain

SU1-5012
1107 Diebold Lbr Co whol YU6-5421

Hink Henry M lbr whol
YU6-5421

1109 World Wide Ins Agcy GA1-3052

1111 Eyre Edw L Co (ofc) imptrs

exptrs YU1-0974
1113 Tait Dudley mfrs agt EX2-2849

Wilson Real Est Venture
YU1-5095

1115 Stevenson Thos D 8. Sons
importers GA1-2184

Stockton Port of Grain Terminal
exporters GA1-2484

1118 Factory Ins Assn GA1-6425
Nuclear Energy Property Ins

Assn GA1-6425
1129 Vacant
1130 Itoh C & Co Inc importers

YU6-4518
1132 McNear & Willard (sub ofc)

1135 Allen W H Co whol grain
EX2-0340

1136 Vacant
1137 Erwin Wasey Ruthrauff & Ryan

Inc adv EX2-4616
1139 Jiminez Travel Agency

SU1-5586
1140 Volmer R & Sons grain dlrs

EX2-1750
1202 Griffin Everett chem developer

EX7-1304
1203 Vacant
1204 Cascade Hop Ranch YU6-2306

Steiner S S Inc YU6-2306
1222 Mobil Oil Co marine sales ofc

1228 Fair Isaac & Co Inc (risk
evaluation dept)

1230 Taylor M Alex Co food brokers
YU2-5417

1234 Davis L Ehrnian accts YU2-0166
1237 Agrl Exch Corp D02-3672

Agrl Interinsurance Exch
YU 1-80 43

San Francisco Grain Exchange
D02-3663

1240 Harrison Robt W lwyr SU1-1 150
Linehan John F lwyr SU1-1150

1500 SF Coml Club YU2-2929
Street continued

IE-"

482 Barth J & Co (side entr)

485 Bank of America Bldg

Bank of Am Natl Trust (t Sav
Assn (mam ofc) MA2-3456

400 Barth J & Co (side entr)

519 Clunie Thos Bldg
Rooms:
200 Exchange Club of SF (sub ofc)

Sinclair- Dwyer & Co Ins

YU2-5320
201 Vacant
204 Borgfeldt C *. W real est

D02-8458
205 Carlsen Roy A genl contr

D02-6886
Lyon Assocs ins brokers

D02-6886
206 Martindale J Ralph ins

EX2-0421
207 Kern County Land Co (acctg

dept)

208 Vacant
212 Sun Crown Food Corp exporters

EX7-2744
Westport Coml Co Inc exporters

EX7-2744
219 Bk of Am Natl Trust & Sav

Assn (Interna tl Acctg
Dept

221 Trees Geo L consultant
YU6-6940

223 Carroll Douglas C & Co ins

broker DO2-4980
225 Vacant
227 Vacant

3d fl Automotive Ins Co YUG-1831
3d-4th Premier Ins Co YU6-1831
-123 Warren C E Serv Bureau letter

shop SU1-4994
500 Vacant
502 Blake Richd D ins broker

D02-2551
503 MacLennan Evan D acct

DO2-0483
504 Bowes Em K (ofc) DO2-1805
505 Baldwin John J real est

Dickson Russell M real est

507 Zimmer Gordon F ins agt

YU1-0459
510 Bailey Kokjer & Emerson accts

YU1-4224
Berry Robt H acct YU1-4224
Shade Ross cpa YU1-4224

517-21 Vacant
520 Vacant
525 Vacant
527 Vacant
606 Vacant
608 Vacant
609 Empire Factors GA1-8000

Pac Assocs Inc invs GA1-8000
610 Craig & Bertorelli aects

EX7-6292
618 Vacant
620 Vacant
700-04 M & K Corp genl contrs

EX2-7624

705 Doyle John J lwyr GA1-3468
Reidy Edw J lwyr GA1-3468

723 Vacant
725 Gillin Dorothy O Mrs acct

SU1-3661
Gillin James H acct SU1-3661

Street continued
519a So Big Coffee Shop restr

YU6-4506
523 Paoli's Restr (side entr)

526 Vacant
527 Vacant
530 Foster's Coffee Bar restr
531 Ben's Barber Shop SU1-51 80

533 Vacant
540 Harris Upham & Co stocks and

bonds YU1-3131
550 Five-Fifty California Street Bldg

EX7-5404
lobby Azarian Vergine Mrs cigars
1st fl Anchor Hocking Glass Corp

mfrs YU1-0505
2d fl United California Bank (sub ofc)

3d fl United California Bank (sub ofc)

4th fl Argonaut Ins Co TD1-177?
5th fl Travelers Ins Co The YU1-3600

Travelers Ins Co The (engineer-
ing & loss control div)

Travelers Ins Co The (group
dept)

Travelers Ins Co The (med dept)
Travelers Ins Co The (undwrtg

dept)

6th fl Jacks Noel H ins agt DO2-3600
Travelers Ins Co The (audit div)
Travelers Ins Co (mtge-loan

dept)
700 Calif Pac Utilities Co invs

YU6-0433
740 Vacant
755 New York Life Ins Co-North Pac

Regional Ofc YU1-4000
770 DarbyRex (ofc) YU2-2058

Hunter Agcy ins YU6-0456
Hunter Inv Co mtge loans

YU6-0456
Kansas City Life Ins Co

YU6-0356
780 Pohlman S C Co inv securities

YU2-4961
790 Royal Crown Cola Co mfrs

YU1-628G
8th fl Utah Constn & Mining Co (sub

ofc)

9th fl Utah Constn & Mining Co
genl contrs YU6-1700

960 Petty Andrews & Olsen lwyrs
YU2-5061

960 Pfund Southall R lwyr
YU2-5061

Street continued
560 Occidental Life Ins Co of Cal

DO2-0817
561 Bodie's Bank Cafe GA1-7104

565 Stiveson's Restr EX2-9595
573 Vacant
575 Photoprint Co The coml photog

SH1-1616
579 Vacant
580 Home Indemnity Co The

YU2-5221
Homes Ins Co The YU2-5221
United States Leasing Corp

equip EX7-1787
585 Vacant
587 Vacant
599 Cobb Alvin shoe shiner

Kearney intersects

600 Pacific Mutual Life Insurance
Pac Mutual Life Ins Co (mtge

loan dept) DO2-7700
Rooms:
210 Kern County Land Co (sub ofc

3d fl Pac Mutual Life Ins Co (group
dept) EX2-1802

300 Pac Mut Life Ins Co (claims
dept) DO2-7700

4th fl Pac Tel & Teleg Co (traffic

ofc)

5th fl Andersen Artii & Co accts
GA1-8441

600 Kern County Land Co (sub ofc)

EX7-4100
620 Pennsylvania Genl Ins Co

EX2-2064
Potomac Ins Co EX2-2064
Genl Accident Fire & Life

Assurance Corp Ltd
EX2-2064

7th fl Kern County Land Co EX7-4100
8th fl Pac Lighting Corp EX2-1104

We take better care of your car... with s.o. products


